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SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION— Continued. 

Articles. 

Jellies, jams and preserves, N.E.S . 
Jeweller}' 
Knitted" goods of every description, 

N.E.S 
Lead and manufactures of— 

Old scrap and pig 
Bars, blocks and sheets 
Other articles 

Total lead, &c 

Leather and manufactures of— 
Sole leather 
Leather, belting leather, tanned.. . . 
Calf, kid, lamb and sheep skins, 

tauned 
Calf, kid, lamb and sheep skins, 

dressed, waxed, &c 
Glove leathers—Kid, lamb, buck, 

deer, &c 
Upper leather, including dongola, 

cordovan, kangaroo, alligator and 
chamois skins 

Japanned, patent or enamelled... 
Boots and shoes 
Harness and saddlery 
Leather belting 
Other articles., 

Total, leather, &c 

Lime 
Lime juice 
Machine card clothing 
Malt 

ii extract of 
Marble and manufactures of 
Mats and rugs 
Metal, N.E.S., aod manufactures of 

Babbit metal 
Britannia m e t a l . . . . 
Gas, coal oil and electric fixtures and 

parts of 
Gas meters 
Germau and nickel silver, manufac 

tures of 
Pins 
Type for printing. 
Other articles 

Total, metals, &c 

* All kinds of leather belting. 

IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 
1897. 

33,985 
291,846 

22,260 

158,381 
29,175 
45,569 

Duty 
Collected, 

1897. 

233,125 

126,536 
28,579 

9,974 

358,539 

38,866 

296,889 
27,438 

319,876 
12,487 
37,961 
90,400 

1,377,545 

10,529 
11,641 
28,917 
41,240 
7,513 

75.308 
65,130 

13,452 
23,298 

46,899 
24,570 

15,715 
38,228 
58,599 
71,563 

292,324 

12,625 
74,994 

7,895 

25,694 
6,420 

13,887 

46,001 

18,706 
4,168 

1,491 

62,722 

3,886 

51,891 
6,536 

79,920 
12,713 
7,491 

19,562 

268,906 

2,106 
2,403 
7,173 
9,812 
1,867 

16,729 
19,884 

1,343 
5,810 

13,061 
8,339 

3,903 
11,399 
11,633 
24,639 

Value, 
1898. 

37,455 
341,449 

17,133 

260,779 
39,041 
35,458 

335,278 

227,611 
* 56,364 

2,114 

383,533 

63,525 

303,839 
24,413 

374,879 
56,476 
41,448 

124,075 

Duty 
Collected, 

1,658,277 

80,127 

9,002 
15,040 
20,944 
52,759 
6,727 

95,894 
66,478 

21,489 
24,336 

80,683 
14,513 

20,348 
38,714 
64,336 

270,147 

534,566 

13,681 
100,619 

5,777 

37,354 
9,042 

10,390 

56,786 

34,068 

7,587 

317 

66,273 

6,267 

52,710 
5,577 

93,264 
16,782 
8,117 

26,618 

317,580 

1,796 
2,952 
4,752 

10,880 
1,675 

23,142 
22,322 

2,123 
5,995 

24,118 
4,781 

4,940 
10,867 
12 490 
78,692 

144,006 


