SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION-Continued.

Articles.	IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION.			
	Value, 1897.	Duty Collected, 1897.	Value, 1898.	Duty Collected, 1898.
	\$	8	8	8
Jellies, jams and preserves, N.E.S Jewellery	33,985 291,846	12,625 74,994	37,455 341,449	13,681 • 100,619
Knitted goods of every description, N.E.S	22,260	7,895	17,133	5,777
Old scrap and pig Bars, blocks and sheets Other articles.	158,381 29,175 45,569	25,694 6,420 13,887	260,779 39,041 35,458	37,354 9,042 10,390
Total lead, &c	233,125	46,001	335,278	56,786
Leather and manufactures of—				
Sole leather. Leather, belting leather, tanned Calf, kid, lamb and sheep skins,	126,536 28,579	18,706 4,168	227,611 * 56,364	34,068 7,587
tanned	9,974	1,491	2,114	317
dressed, waxed, &c	358,539	62,722	383,533	66,273
deer, &c	38,866	3,886	63,525	6,267
chamois skins	296,889	51,891	303,839	52,710
Japanned, patent or enamelled Boots and shoes	27,438 319,876	6,536 79,920	24,413 374,879	5,577 93,264 16,782
Harness and saddlery	12,487	12,713	56,476	16.782
Leather belting	37,961	7,491	41,448	8,117
Other articles.,	90,400	19,562	124,075	26,618
Total, leather, &c	1,377,545	268,906	1,658,277	317,580
Lime	10,529	2,106	9,002	1,796
Lime juice	11,641	2,403	15,040	2,952
Machine card clothing	28,917 41,240	7,173 9,812	20,944 52,759	4,752 10,880
n extract of	7,513	1,867	6,727	1,675
Marble and manufactures of	75,308	16,729	95,894	23,142
Mats and rugs Metal, N.E.S., and manufactures of—	65,130	19,884	66,478	22,322
Babbit metal	13,452	1,343	21,489	2,123
Britannia metal Gas, coal oil and electric fixtures and	23,298	5,810	24,336	5,995
parts of	46,899	13,061	80,683	24,118
Gas meters German and nickel silver, manufac-	24,570	8,339	14,513	4,781
tures of	15,715	3,903	20,348	4,940
Pins	38,228	11,399	38,714	10,867
Type for printing. Other articles	58,599 71,563	11,633 24,639	64,336 270,147	12 490 78,692
Total, metals, &c	292,324	80,127	534,566	144,006